900664415 12/21/2021

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM696548

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900657472

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CALIBURN INTERNATIONAL, LLC		09/30/2021	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACUITY INTERNATIONAL, LLC
Street Address:	10701 PARKRIDGE BLVD., SUITE 200
City:	RESTON
State/Country:	VIRGINIA
Postal Code:	20191
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	97021606	
Serial Number:	97021694	COSTCENTER
Serial Number:	90181690	PT&C COSTPRO
Serial Number:	90181710	PT&C JOBCOST
Serial Number:	90181698	PT&C COSTBOOK
Serial Number:	90181683	PT&C COSTCENTER
Serial Number:	90664081	PT&C COSTMODELER
Serial Number:	90658290	PT&C COSTBASE
Registration Number:	4824840	PROJECT TIME & COST
Registration Number:	4722468	PT&C
Registration Number:	3591275	THE RIGHT ANSWERRIGHT NOW.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9145155917

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9146238049

Email: jeconomou@msellp.com

Correspondent Name: John S. Economou

TRADEMARK

900664415 REEL: 007510 FRAME: 0936

Address Line 1:222 Bloomingdale Road, Suite 120Address Line 2:Mandelbaum Silfin Economou LLPAddress Line 4:White Plains, NEW YORK 10605

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Al000001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John S. Economou
SIGNATURE:	/John S. Economou/
DATE SIGNED:	12/21/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=Al000001-NameChange#page1.tif source=Al000001-NameChange#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007510 FRAME: 0937

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CALIBURN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CALIBURN
INTERNATIONAL, LLC" TO "ACUITY INTERNATIONAL, LLC", FILED IN
THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021, AT
8:45 O'CLOCK A.M.

6852907 8100 SR# 20213383482

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 204289770

Date: 09-30-21

TRADEMARK REEL: 007510 FRAME: 0938

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby a as follows: Section 1. Name. The name of the limited liability company is Acuity International, LLC.	Name of Limited	d Liability Company:	Caliburn Internations	ıl,
as follows: Section 1. Name. The name of the limited liabilit	T ATTE BETTE BETTE BETTE HELD WELL STEEL	TOLANDA MININA TOTAT TÜRÇTÜNÜN ÖLLINDA KANDAN TOTAT TATAT ARA KÜLAĞI KÜNTÜNDÜ		wang malay malayahan
		of Formation of the lin	nited liability company is hereby	y ame
				ity
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certific	IN WITNESS V	VIIFREOF the under	signed have executed this Certi	ficate
the 30th day of September , A.D. 202				
		By:		самеринала
By: /s/ William King			Authorized Person(s	i)
By: /s/ William King Authorized Person(s)		Na	me: William King	
Section 2011			Print or Type	

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:45 AM 09/30/2021 FILED 08:45 AM 09/30/2021 SR 20213383482 - File Number 6852907

RECORDED: 11/19/2021

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007510 FRAME: 0939